
UNDERGRADUATE SEMINARS - SPRING 2026
Course Title Instructor Day(s) Start Time End Time Dept Course # Global Core
The Second World War Chamberlin, Paul M 2:10 PM 4:00 PM HIST 3011
The Greek Invention of History Billows, Richard T 10:10 AM 12:00 PM HIST 3021
The Science of World History Delvaux, Matthew W 2:10 PM 4:00 PM HIST BC 3076
Censorship and Freedom of Expression in Early Modern
Europe Carlebach, Elisheva M 4:10 PM 6:00 PM HIST 3120

Science and Fascism Caglioti, Angelo W 10:00 AM 12:00 PM HIST BC 3301
Consumer Culture in Modern Europe Tiersten, Lisa M 2:10 PM 4:00 PM HIST BC 3327
Faiths, Feelings, Communities – Nations, Churches and Religions in Central 
and East Europe (1790–1918) Fazekas, Csaba M 10:10 AM 12:00 PM HIST 3339

The US-Mexico Borderlands Flores, Lori W 4:10 PM 6:00 PM HIST 3421
Telling of the South Fields, Barbara R 4:10 PM 6:00 PM HIST 3429
The Global Cold War Chamberlin, Paul T 10:10 AM 12:00 PM HIST 3490
The Struggle for Indigenous Sovereignty in the Early Republic Witgen, Michael W 10:10 AM 12:00 PM HIST 3502
Historical Approaches to Feminist Questions Haley, Sarah T 12:10 PM 2:00 PM WMST 3514
Historical Imagination in Caribbean Literature Lightfoot, Natasha M 2:10 PM 4:00 PM HIST 3517
Left and Right in American History Phillips-Fein, Kim R 2:10 PM 4:00 PM HIST 3571
French Algeria, 1830-1962 Dodman, Thomas T 6:10 PM 8:00 PM FRHS 3572
Ten Books to Understand Capitalism Alacevich, Michele T 9:00 AM 10:50 AM HIST BC 3586
Modern Jewish Intellectual History Stanislawski, Michael R 2:10 PM 4:00 PM HIST 3644
Mass-Mediated Politics in Latin America Salgado, Alfonso T 4:10 PM 6:00 PM HIST BC 3698
Material Culture and Africa's Neglected Histories Assayag, Elya W 4:10 PM 6:00 PM HIST 3784
Lagos: From the Pepperfarm to the Megacity George, Abosede W 2:10 PM 4:00 PM HIST BC 3791
Race, Caste, and the University: B.R. Ambedkar at Columbia Rao, Anupama T 4:10 PM 6:00 PM HIST BC 3825
Citizenship: Regional and Global Histories from South Asia Ramnath, Kalyani T 2:10 PM 4:00 PM HIST 3829
Senior Thesis Seminar Stephens, Rhiannon T 4:10 PM 6:00 PM HIST 3839
Senior Thesis Seminar Elshakry, Marwa F 10:10 AM 12:00 PM HIST 3839
Senior Thesis Seminar Sen, Tunc R 10:10 AM 12:00 PM HIST 3839
Senior Thesis Seminar Farber, Hannah M 2:10 PM 4:00 PM HIST 3839
The History of Korea to 1900 Kim, Jungwon T 4:10 PM 6:00 PM HSEA 3862
Ottoman Americana Sen, Tunc R 2:10 PM 4:00 PM AMST 3942
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